
SKIN: 58829A NEW SILVER
A - 64546C PEPPER WHITE

C - 58829A NEW SILVER
B - 64548 NEWMAR SOVEREIGN MET.

UNIT:  607948
DEALER: Guaranty RV
SPECIAL:  1941
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 8/2/2019

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23 268.9 268.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45 2840.9 3109.8
DR33 0 77.73 855.18 310.9 3420.7

COLOR A: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93 315.7 315.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60 346.7 662.4
BC191 0 724.35 889.95 2897.4 3559.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60 166.6 3726.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80 331.2 331.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 291.58 374.38 1166.3 1497.5
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 204.78 579.15 819.1 2316.6
BC621 YELLOW GOLD 145.98 725.13 583.9 2900.5
BC600 GOLD 85.60 810.73 342.4 3242.9
BC840 RED VIOLET 21.20 831.93 84.8 3327.7
BC200 BLACK 20.40 852.33 81.6 3409.3
BC805 RED OXIDE 13.60 865.93 54.4 3463.7

COLOR C: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23 268.9 268.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45 2840.9 3109.8
DR33 0 77.73 855.18 310.9 3420.7

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN

PEPPER WHITE

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 607948 - 2019 DUTCH STAR



Created 8/2/2019

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50 2594.0 2594.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60 318.9 3814.4

COLOR A: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08 1980.3 1980.3
HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48 2361.6 4341.9
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.63 609.63 2438.5 2438.5
HB680 GOLD 133.28 742.90 533.1 2971.6
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 67.18 810.08 268.7 3240.3
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 60.63 870.70 242.5 3482.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.88 921.58 203.5 3686.3
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.95 947.53 103.8 3790.1
HB870 MAGENTA 15.18 962.70 60.7 3850.8
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 968.15 21.8 3872.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.45 973.60 21.8 3894.4
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 3.23 976.83 12.9 3907.3

COLOR C: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50 2594.0 2594.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60 318.9 3814.4

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER

PEPPER WHITE

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 607948 - 2019 DUTCH STAR

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER


